POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

\év\?g.g%l;ttg%b'\fj&&shower mixer with hand shower set 5701620
1 Spout 1 |5701690
2 Hose G1/2-1500 1 |5338000
3 Hand Shower A?25 1 |5107400
4 Handle C17B 1 |5030500
5 Handle body C17MW 1 |5701800
6 |Sleeve 1 |2365120
7 Rosette fi29xfi65 1 |5701760
8 |Coverll 1 |2251600
9 |Sleeve 1 |2344600
10 |Nut 1 |2804270
11 |Nipple G1/2 fi13 1 |5148970
12 |Handle body 1 |5705020
13 |Round Plate ©65 1 5594940
14 |Round Plate 65 for Diverter M.E. 1 |5598470
15 |Rosette nr9 1 |5708660
16 |Cover Cup 1 2043250
17  |Extension H=15 1 |5057160
18 |Cache M24x1 Neostrahl 1 |2803375
19 |Screw M4x35 ISO 7046 1 19903375
20 |Check Valve 1 (2167217
21 |Plug no.3 1 |5108300
22 |Screw M5x5 ISO 4029 1 19903139
23  |Screw M4x10 ISO 7046 1 9903367
24 | Bracket machining 1 12320310
25 | O-ring 44,2x3 1 19916350
26  |O-ring 40x1,5 1 19917701
27 |O-ring 45x2 1 9917450
28 |O-ring 9,52x1,78 NBR70 2 9918087
29 |O-ring 27x2 1 19917275
30 |OR 30x1.8 1 19917307
31 |OR 3x1 1 9917040
32 |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 2 9903024
33 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 2 9903028




